
Center for Tech & Civic Life Funds to
"Modernize" Montana's 2020 Elections

 
2020 Population County Funds Received Per Capita

7,044

13,778

31,134

16,309

937

1,088

84,414

70,973

1,661

117,922

1,959

118,960

2,069

164,731

3,539

3,678

4,217

4,971

5,898

6,226

6,946

7,578

8,623

8,963

9,421

44,174

17,191

11,867

12,085

12,400

800,756

Blaine (Chinook)

Glacier (Cut Bank)

Lake County (Polson)

Hill (Havre)

Wibaux (Wibaux)

Prairie (Terry)

Cascade (Great Falls)

Lewis & Clark (Helena)

Daniels (Scobey)

Missoula (Missoula)

Liberty (Chester)

Gallatin (Bozeman)

Wheatland (Harlowton)

Yellowstone (Billings)

Sheridan (Plentywood)

Sweet Grass (Big Timber)

Phillips County (Malta)

Toole (Shelby)

Pondera (Conrad)

Teton (Choteau)

Powell (Deer Lodge)

Valley (Glasgow)

Madison (Virginia City)

Stillwater (Columbus)

Deer Lodge (Anaconda)

Ravalli (Hamilton)

Park (Livingston)

Custer (Miles City)

Jefferson (Boulder)

Sanders (Thompson Falls)

$256,433

$263,830

$272,932

$125,788

$5,000

$5,000

$280,001

$215,000

$5,000

$312,342

$5,000

$295,681

$5,000

$320,593

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$19,593

$7,617

$5,000

$0

$0

$2,454,810

$36.40

$19.15

$8.77

$7.71

$5.34

$4.60

$3.32

$3.03

$3.01

$2.65

$2.55

$2.49

$2.42

$1.95

$1.41

$1.36

$1.19

$1.01

$0.85

$0.80

$0.72

$0.66

$0.58

$0.56

$0.53

$0.44

$0.44

$0.42

$0

$0

Note: Blaine County appears to be #1 in the nation in per capita CTCL
funds. Montana is #4 in the country in per capita CTCL funds.

 


