

20 Population	County	Funds Received	Per Capita
7,044	Blaine (Chinook)	\$256,433	\$36.40
13,778	Glacier (Cut Bank)	\$263,830	\$19.15
31,134	Lake County (Polson)	\$272,932	\$8.77
16,309	Hill (Havre)	\$125,788	\$7.71
937	Wibaux (Wibaux)	\$5,000	\$5.34
1,088	Prairie (Terry)	\$5,000	\$4.60
84,414	Cascade (Great Falls)	\$280,001	\$3.32
70,973	Lewis & Clark (Helena)	\$215,000	\$3.03
1,661	Daniels (Scobey)	\$5,000	\$3.01
117,922	Missoula (Missoula)	\$312,342	\$2.65
1,959	Liberty (Chester)	\$5,000	\$2.55
118,960	Gallatin (Bozeman)	\$295,681	\$2.49
2,069	Wheatland (Harlowton)	\$5,000	\$2.42
164,731	Yellowstone (Billings)	\$320,593	\$1.95
3,539	Sheridan (Plentywood)	\$5,000	\$1.41
3,678	Sweet Grass (Big Timber)	\$5,000	\$1.36
4,217	Phillips County (Malta)	\$5,000	\$1.19
4,971	Toole (Shelby)	\$5,000	\$1.01
5,898	Pondera (Conrad)	\$5,000	\$0.85
6,226	Teton (Choteau)	\$5,000	\$0.80
6,946	Powell (Deer Lodge)	\$5,000	\$0.72
7,578	Valley (Glasgow)	\$5,000	\$0.66
8,623	Madison (Virginia City)	\$5,000	\$0.58
8,963	Stillwater (Columbus)	\$5,000	\$0.56
9,421	Deer Lodge (Anaconda)	\$5,000	\$0.53
44,174	Ravalli (Hamilton)	\$19,593	\$0.44
17,191	Park (Livingston)	\$7,617	\$0.44
11,867	Custer (Miles City)	\$5,000	\$0.42
12,085	Jefferson (Boulder)	\$0	\$0
12,400	Sanders (Thompson Falls)	\$0	\$ 0

\$2,454,810